GIRONI DEFINITIVI Fioretto maschile
Ragazzi Allievi
Cod.Fis Cognome Nome Ranking
Girone N. 1
710793 LOMURNO GABRIELE 309
718292 BIANCHI SEBASTIAN 164
712474 PETRACCHINI ALESSANDRO 161
681293 MENICI LEONARDO 59
709584 RICCI FRANCESCO 57
707868 SARTOGO TIZIANO 2
719058 BARCHETTA GIORGIO 312
Girone N. 2
699656 BARBANTI FILIPPO 55
693296 FELICI EVAN 3
705749 BANCHINI DARIO 62
699375 MASI PIETRO 319
699557 TONA PIETRO 159
717514 PAPERINI ETTORE 306
710843 BIONDI NICCOLO' 172
Girone N. 3
712150 PELLEGRINO PIETRO 155
696010 CHEN HAOYANG 290
694403 DE ANGELIS TOMMASO 189
716460 SILIOTTO PIETRO 65
687370 BERTELLONI PIETRO 52
706638 AVIZZANO CHRISTIAN 5
721405 SANTORO NICHOLAS 327
Girone N. 4
709514 CATANI FILIPPO 288
718898 GENTILINI TOMMASO 191
727711 ROLDAN YOHANN MALIK 355
699973 CASINI EDOARDO 144
696763 BOSCIA GIULIO 79
705687 BAFANELLI LUDOVICO 45
689744 RASPINO NICCOLO' 7
Girone N. 5
690348 CATARZI NERI 9
714006 GIUSTARINI VALENTINO 194
710707 DASSANO VALENTINO 76
704728 MERAVIGLI LORENZO 150
722714 D'ERRICO EDOARDO ADRIAN!( 9.999
694746 CURCIO VALERIO 42
719055 SCRETI MATTIA 287
Girone N. 6
709237 TEMPESTINI RICCARDO 197
683980 RAVENNA LORENZO 134
711681 BALLARINI MAURO 251
712850 GRELLI DANIELE 86
707156 ANGELETTI NICOLA 37
693400 BOZZOLAN ANTONIO 11
Girone N. 7
709194 BURZI ALBERTO 12

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

IX TROFEO DEL GRANDU
Siena (SI) - IX TROFEO DEL
Societa
Ore:  9:30

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA EMPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB

CH4 sporting

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIVORNO

FIDES LIVORNO

UDINESE SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO

Ore: 9:30
CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA
CLUB SCHERMA JESI
CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIVORNO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO R
CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA
ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SA\

Ore: 9:30
CUS SIENA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO
SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894
CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO
MALASPINA MASSA
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA EMPOLI

Ore: 9:30
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTIN/
CUS SIENA
Federazione FILIPPINE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO
CH4 sporting

Ore:  9:30
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO R
CUS SIENA
CH4 sporting
ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAY
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTIN/
CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO

Ore: 9:30
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTIN/
CS APUANO
CAPITOLINA SCHERMA
FRASCATI SCHERMA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
SCHERMA MOGLIANO

Ore: 9:30
CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO



698002
710210
710143
717226
705251

Girone N. 8

718557
687488
712729
704785
701962
689866

Girone N. 9

696430
719059
690084
689300
710466
701842
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GAMBUTI
ASCENZI
CIAPPI
BRUNO
FILIPPONE

CASTAGNINI
PAGANELLI
PANICHI
HLEBOWICZ
ROLLA
GHEZZI

VERDESCA
SCARAMUCCI
DI BARTOLO
PARDINI
CURCI
PACCHIANI

RICCARDO

DAVIDE

JACOPO

ANDREA
FRANCESCO KAROI

ALESSANDRO
BERNARDO NIGEL
GHERARDO
IACOPO
EDOARDO
GABRIELE

PIETRO CLAUDIO
GIULIO

MATTEO

ELIA

GIAN MARCO
LORENZO MARIA

30
202
240
132

88

122
28
18

239

206
98

19
228
207

23
100
117

PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTIN/
ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAY
FRASCATI SCHERMA

Ore:  9:30
CUS SIENA
PISASCHERMA
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTIN/
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO R
CH4 sporting
CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA

Ore: 9:30
COMENSE SCHERMA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA LA SPEZIA
CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO R
CUS SIENA
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